
 Contract: 24-0138  (contract extension)   
 Awarded to: A-1 Lock, Inc.   
 Description: Hirsch Velocity Security System Parts and Services   
 Amount: $144,500.00   
  (increase from $100,000.00 to $244,500.00)   
     
 Contract: 25-0030  (contract award)   
 Awarded to: Landmark Ford, Inc.   
 Description: Cargo Vans   
 Amount: $105,694.01   

 
 


